
Fahrer  / Beifahrer

FAKTOR

1 WEBER Patrick 1 100,00 100,00 100,00

2 SCHLAGER Othmar 2 95,00 95,00 95,00

3 ZIMMERMANN Klaus 3 90,00 90,00 90,00

4 OBERHOLZER Erich 4 85,00 85,00 85,00

5 BAILER Michael 5 81,00 81,00 81,00

6 STUMPF Michael 6 77,00 77,00 77,00

7 JIROWSKY Fritz 7 73,00 73,00 73,00

8 PINTARICH Franz 8 69,00 69,00 69,00

9 LACKNER Klaus 9 65,00 65,00 65,00

10 PERCHT Gerhard 10 62,00 62,00 62,00

11 GRUBER Klaus 11 59,00 59,00 59,00

12 STADLMAYR Helmut 12 56,00 56,00 56,00

13 LOVRANICH Jürgen 13 53,00 53,00 53,00

14 WAWRONEK Walther 14 50,00 50,00 50,00

15 MORAWETZ Markus 15 47,00 47,00 47,00

16 HAWLICEK Karl 16 44,00 44,00 44,00

17 HEKERLE Harald 17 42,00 42,00 42,00

18 WEITHALER Josef 18 40,00 40,00 40,00

19 PALTEN Eva 19 38,00 38,00 38,00

20 FISCHER Sepp 20 36,00 36,00 36,00

21 OBERMEIR Willi 21 34,00 34,00 34,00

22 SCHICKMAIER Lukas 22 32,00 32,00 32,00

23 LETTENMAYR Ralf 23 30,00 30,00 30,00

24 SCHRAUT Josef 24 28,00 28,00 28,00

25 ROTHBERGER Johannes 25 26,00 26,00 26,00

26 SCHEIBNER Roland 26 25,00 25,00 25,00

27 HAINZL Sepp 27 24,00 24,00 24,00

28 HEFFETER Franz 28 23,00 23,00 23,00

29 LICHTENBERGER Andreas 29 22,00 22,00 22,00

30 HOFER Daniel 30 21,00 21,00 21,00

31 VORABERGER Alfred 31 20,00 20,00 20,00

32 HIEGELSBERGER Claus 32 19,00 19,00 19,00

33 GASSNER Oliver 33 18,00 18,00 18,00

34 DANGL Hannes 34 17,00 17,00 17,00

35 HOWADT Claus 35 16,00 16,00 16,00

36 SCHUSTER Günter 36 15,00 15,00 15,00

37 BRANDSTETTER Lukas 37 14,00 14,00 14,00

38 AIGNER Hans 38 13,00 13,00 13,00

39 SCHEURINGER Thomas 39 12,00 12,00 12,00

40 MAKOVSKY Zoltan 40 11,00 11,00 11,00

41 MEDWESCHEK Heribert 41 10,00 10,00 10,00

42 WAWRA Michael 42 9,00 9,00 9,00

43 PINK Anton 43 8,00 8,00 8,00

44 DORN David 44 7,00 7,00 7,00

45 ZIMMERBAUER Gernot 45 6,00 6,00 6,00

46 DALL Manfred 46 5,00 5,00 5,00

47 SCHRAMMEL Reinhard 47 4,00 4,00 4,00

48 CSASZAR Levente 48 3,00 3,00 3,00

49 FUCHS Philipp 49 2,00 2,00 2,00

50 WECKERLE Wilhelm jun. 50 1,00 1,00 1,00

51 BRANDSTÄTTER Germanus 61 0,00

BRANDSTETTER Johann 57 0,00

DRABEK Johann 52 0,00

LAKATOS Ernst 60 0,00

LANGENSTEINER Sebastian 56 0,00

MUGRAUER Christoph 64 0,00

MUGRAUER Karl 62 0,00

MÜLLER Uta 63 0,00

NEUFELD N. Christian 53 0,00

PÖTSCHER Karl 58 0,00

PROHASKA Harald 54 0,00

SCHEURINGER Andreas 51 0,00

SCHMIDBERGER Franz sen. 59 0,00

STANGL Harald 55 0,00

1 ACKERMANN Sonja 1 100,00 100,00 100,00

2 SCHLAGER Elisa 2 95,00 95,00 95,00

3 BACHER Angelika 3 90,00 90,00 90,00

4 EDLMAIR Klaus 4 85,00 85,00 85,00

5 BAILER Barbara 5 81,00 81,00 81,00

6 RIEDL Gerhard 6 77,00 77,00 77,00

7 JIROWSKY Silvia 7 73,00 73,00 73,00

8 PINTARICH Uschi 8 69,00 69,00 69,00

9 LACKNER Uschi 9 65,00 65,00 65,00

10 PERCHT Brigitte 10 62,00 62,00 62,00

11 KALCHER Lisa 11 59,00 59,00 59,00

12 SOMMERAUER Gottfried 12 56,00 56,00 56,00

13 LOVRANICH Tobias 13 53,00 53,00 53,00

14 WAWRONEK Birgit 14 50,00 50,00 50,00

15 SCHÖN Melanie 15 47,00 47,00 47,00

16 EDER Susanne 16 44,00 44,00 44,00

17 SCHNEIDER Brigitte 17 42,00 42,00 42,00

18 WEITHALER Michaela 18 40,00 40,00 40,00

19 HOLLINEK Richard 19 38,00 38,00 38,00

20 SCHÄTZINGER Günther 20 36,00 36,00 36,00

21 PFEIFFER Wolfgang 21 34,00 34,00 34,00

22 FUCHS Severin 22 32,00 32,00 32,00

23 GRAMMER Klaus 23 30,00 30,00 30,00

24 SCHRAUT Herta 24 28,00 28,00 28,00

25 ROTHBERGER Thomas 25 26,00 26,00 26,00

26 SCHEIBNER Cornelia 26 25,00 25,00 25,00

27 HAINZL Susi 27 24,00 24,00 24,00

28 HEFFETER Brigitte 28 23,00 23,00 23,00

29 LICHTENBERGER Alexandra 29 22,00 22,00 22,00

30 HOFER Günter 30 21,00 21,00 21,00

31 PLASS Christian 31 20,00 20,00 20,00

32 DÖRR Jürgen 32 19,00 19,00 19,00

33 ENZENHOFER Nadine 33 18,00 18,00 18,00

34 DÜRL Georg 34 17,00 17,00 17,00

35 HOWADT Philip 35 16,00 16,00 16,00

36 GSCHMEIDLER Josef 36 15,00 15,00 15,00

37 BRANDSTETTER Gerald 37 14,00 14,00 14,00

38 AIGNER Martin 38 13,00 13,00 13,00

39 SCHEURINGER Franziska 39 12,00 12,00 12,00

40 MAKOVSKY Slabolcs 40 11,00 11,00 11,00
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41 MEDWESCHEK Günter 41 10,00 10,00 10,00

42 WAWRA Alexandra 42 9,00 9,00 9,00

43 RIEPLER Sabine 43 8,00 8,00 8,00

44 WEBERBERGER Armin 44 7,00 7,00 7,00

WEBERBERGER Sarah 44 7,00 7,00 7,00

46 ZIMMERBAUER Werner 45 6,00 6,00 6,00

47 REINTHALER Ewald 46 5,00 5,00 5,00

48 SCHRAMMEL Elisabeth 47 4,00 4,00 4,00

49 CSASZAR Edina 48 3,00 3,00 3,00

50 DEUTSCH Nicole 49 2,00 2,00 2,00

51 WEBER Wilhelm sen. 50 1,00 1,00 1,00

52 HEUER Bettina 51 0,00

STEHNO Franz 52 0,00

TROCH Tia Maria 53 0,00

PROHASKA Lenka 54 0,00

LANG Florian 55 0,00

LANGENSTEINER Monika 56 0,00

HAIDER Judith 57 0,00

PÖTSCHER Florian 58 0,00

SCHMIDBERGER Gerhard 59 0,00

LAKATOS-JAROLIN Barbara 60 0,00

LEISCH Klaus 61 0,00

EINGANG Sabine 62 0,00

SAPP Traudi 63 0,00

MUGRAUER Karl sen. 64 0,00

1 HOFER Daniel 30 21,00 21,00 21,00

2 BRANDSTETTER Lukas 37 14,00 14,00 14,00

1 SCHLAGER Elisa 2 95,00 95,00 95,00

2 LOVRANICH Tobias 13 53,00 53,00 53,00

3 AIGNER Martin 38 13,00 13,00 13,00
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